Race No
34
102
70
38
48
127
32
63
6
95
113
37
65
109
40
8
145
133
45
189
50

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Pos
1
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FirstName
Ashley
Keeton

Jonathan
David
Oliver
Chris
Keith
Robert
Allan

Hannah
Felicity
Fiona
Natalie
Megan
Karen
Sharon
Annwen

Christine

Lorrie
Toni
Sam

LastName
Phelps
Hardwick
Ringrose
Collins
Harbutt
Kiley
Yardley
Anderson
Whitfield
Strike
Mcgeoch
Collins
Gianfrancesco
Gianfrancesco
Clarke
Peacock
Candy
Cattan
Morrison
Brooking
Bates

Time
00:09:31
00:10:10
00:10:16
00:11:11
00:11:39
00:13:36
00:13:49
00:15:02
00:15:14
00:11:43
00:13:16
00:13:56
00:14:43
00:15:32
00:15:33
00:15:52
00:15:57
00:17:25
00:17:26
00:17:42
00:19:58



