Race No	Gender	Gender Pos	FirstName	LastName	Time
34	Male	1	Ashley	Phelps	00:09:31
102	Male	2	Keeton	Hardwick	00:10:10
70	Male	3	Jonathan	Ringrose	00:10:16
38	Male	4	David	Collins	00:11:11
48	Male	5	Oliver	Harbutt	00:11:39
127	Male	6	Chris	Kiley	00:13:36
32	Male	7	Keith	Yardley	00:13:49
63	Male	8	Robert	Anderson	00:15:02
6	Male	9	Allan	Whitfield	00:15:14
95	Female	1	Hannah	Strike	00:11:43
113	Female	2	Felicity	Mcgeoch	00:13:16
37	Female	3	Fiona	Collins	00:13:56
65	Female	4	Natalie	Gianfrancesco	00:14:43
109	Female	5	Megan	Gianfrancesco	00:15:32
40	Female	6	Karen	Clarke	00:15:33
8	Female	7	Sharon	Peacock	00:15:52
145	Female	8	Annwen	Candy	00:15:57
133	Female	9	Christine	Cattan	00:17:25
45	Female	10	Lorrie	Morrison	00:17:26
189	Female	11	Toni	Brooking	00:17:42
50	Female	12	Sam	Bates	00:19:58